HELLO WIND. HELLO FUTURE.
denzai .group DENZAI GROUP Corporate Profile2023.05
DENZAI GROUP Corporate Profile
DENZAI Holdings Inc. DENZAI K.K.
Company Name Denzai K.K.
 President and CEO  Nomura Takashi
 President UemuraKohki
 Co-CEO Uemura Masato

ALL-1200t
All-700t
ALL-550t
ALL-400t
ALL-300t
ALL-250t
ALL-220t
ALL-160t
ALL-130t
ALL-100t
1350T-LIEBHERR LR11350
750t-LIEBHERR LR1750
500t-HSC 6000SLX-C3
450t-KOBELCO 7450
350c-LIEBHERR LR1350/1
350c-HSC SCX3500-3
200c-HSC SCX-2000-2
200c-HSC SCX-2000 (pause)
200c-HSC SCX-2000-2C3
200c-KOBELCO 7200G
200c-HSC SCX2000-2
200c-KATOHICOM CCH2000
120c-HSC SCX1200-2C3
120c-KOBELCO 7120G
90c-HSC SCX900-2
70c-HSC SCX700-3
70c-KOBELCO 7070
1200t-LIEBHERR LTM11200NX
700t-LIEBHERR LTM1700N
550t-LIEBHERR LTM1550N
400t-TADANO ATF-400G-6
300t-LIEBHERR LTM1300NX
300t-KATO KA-3000
250t-LIEBHERR LTM1250NX
220t-LIEBHERR LTM1220NX
220t-TADANO ATF-220N-5.1
160t-TADANO ATF-160G-1
130t-TADANO ATF-130G5-1
130t-KATO KA-1300R
130t-KATO KA-1300SL
100t-LIEBHERR LTM110NV
VEHICLE TYPE        SECTOR        TONNAGE/MODEL
Roughterrain
Crane
RC-100t
RC-80t
RC-75t
RC-70t
RC-60t
RC-50t
RC-35t
RC-25t
RC-16t
RC-13t
100t-TADANO GR-1000N(Ⅰ)
80t-KATO KR-80H-F
75t-KATO KR-75H
70t-KATO KR-70H-L
70t-TADANO GR-700N(Ⅱ)
60t-TADANO GR-600N-1
60t-TADANO GR-600N(Ⅲ)
50t-KATO KR-50H-L2
50t-TADANO GR-500N(Ⅱ)
50t-KATO KR-50H-F
35t-KATO KRM-35H
25t-KATO KR-25H-V7
25t-KATO KR-25H-F
25t-KATO KRM-25H-Ⅱ
25t-KATO KRM-25H-V7
25t-TADANO GR-250N-2
25t-KATO KRM-25H-V7
25t-KATO KRM-25H-V8
25t-TADANO GR-250N-3
25t-KATO KR-25H-F
16t-TADANO GR-160N-4
13t-KATO KRM-13H-Ⅱ
13t-KATO KRM-13H-Ⅲ
13t-TADANO GR-130NL-1
13t-KATO KRM-13H-Ⅱ
VEHICLE TYPE        SECTOR        TONNAGE/MODEL
Crawler Crane
Allterrain Crane

CCN-180~250t
CCN-100~150t
CCN-80~90t
700T-DEMAG AC700
LIEBHERR LG1750
500T-LIEBHERR LTM1500B
500T-LIEBHERR LTM1500C
300T-DEMAG-AC300
250T-DEMAG AC250B
200T-LTM1200C
160T-LIEBHERR LTM1160A
160T-DEMAG-AC 160A
25T - TADANO GR250N
50T - TADANO GR500N
70T - TADANO GR700N
130T - TADANO  ATF130G
100T - GROVE GMK 4100L
100T - DEMAG AC100A
100T - DEMAG AC 100D - 4L
100T - LIEBHERR LTM1100B-5.2
100T - LIEBHERR LTM1100-4.2 (D)
80T- LIEBHERR LTM1070A
80T - DEMAG AC80
70T - DEMAG AC70
70T- KATO SR-700L